READING AND WRITING BIG NUMBERS 

CHALLENGE 1 ANSWERS 

Twenty-four thousand, thirty-six   24,036 

One hundred ninety-four thousand, five hundred eight   194,508 

Six million, one hundred three thousand, two hundred forty-nine 6,103,249 

Fifty thousand, eight hundred ninety-four   50,894 

Three hundred twenty-nine thousand, one hundred one      329,101 

Nine hundred twenty thousand, forty-five   920,045 

Seven hundred five thousand, two hundred forty-eight   705,248 

3 2 9 1 0 1    ORDERING 

4        biggest 6,103,249 

5 0 8 9 4  1        920,045 

3  2   9        705,248 

6 1 0 3 2 4 9       329,101 

0   5        194,508 

4   0          50,894 

7 0 5 2 4 8   smallest        24,036